



PROFESSOR ZOHAIR SEBAI

Member, Shoura Council Founder, Saudi German Hospital Chairman, Saudi Society for Family and Community Medicine

Dr. Zohair Sebai, a distinguished, well-reputed professor of Family and Community Medicine is the founder of two medical Schools in Saudi Arabia, the president of the Arab Board for Family and Community Medicine and the president of the Arab Society of School Health and Environment. Dr. Sebaie is also the founder and shareholder of the Saudi German Hospital in Riyadh.

Dr. Sebai has also served as the Chairman of the Saudi Society for Family and Community Medicine, the Chairman of the Saudi Society of Health Promotion and the Editor-in- Chief of the Saudi Journal of Family and Community Medicine. He has spoken at numerous conferences and served on editorial boards and as a reviewer of prestigious scientific journals and a member of several professional organizations such as: International Health Society, American Public Health Association and International Epidemiological Association. Dr. Sebai is nationally known as a leader in the field of health education. For 15 years he presented a weekly program on health education in the Saudi Television titled "Medicine and Life". Prof. Sebai is mostly occupied by innovative blended medical education based on guided self-learning and e-learning. In the year 2000 he was selected as a Member at Johns Hopkins University Society of Scholars, MJHUSS.

Dr. Sebai has also served as member in Shoura Council (consultant council to the King) for 12 years and a member of the Board of Trustees of the Arab Gulf University and WHO and UNICEF Short Term Consultant.

